
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Corcoran 00:25:45.87 15

2 Lindsay 00:31:11.61 48

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Woodlake 00:33:39.50 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Corcoran 00:25:45.87 8 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 236 Sherlyn Hernandez 00:24:02.401 1

2 2 74 Alisandra Hernandez 00:24:20.347 2

3 3 237 Haylie Lugo 00:26:28.585 3

4 4 251 Danielle Matson 00:26:43.033 4

5 5 235 Lesly Azonos 00:27:15.014 5

6 6 252 Yessica Cisneros 00:27:41.463 (6)

7 9 250 Sandivel Rodriguez 00:31:21.811 (9)

2 Lindsay 00:31:11.61 5 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 248 Nayeli Garcia 00:27:50.175 7

2 8 244 Kelly Aguilera 00:28:41.400 8

3 11 253 Arasely Hurtado 00:32:39.586 10

4 12 246 Maria Garcia 00:33:07.668 11

5 13 33 Regina Agnew 00:33:39.227 12
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 236 Sherlyn Hernandez FR 00:24:02.401 Corcoran

2 2 74 Alisandra Hernandez JR 00:24:20.347 Corcoran

3 3 237 Haylie Lugo FR 00:26:28.585 Corcoran

4 4 251 Danielle Matson FR 00:26:43.033 Corcoran

5 5 235 Lesly Azonos SO 00:27:15.014 Corcoran

6 (6) 252 Yessica Cisneros SO 00:27:41.463 Corcoran

7 7 248 Nayeli Garcia JR 00:27:50.175 Lindsay

8 8 244 Kelly Aguilera FR 00:28:41.400 Lindsay

9 (9) 250 Sandivel Rodriguez FR 00:31:21.811 Corcoran

10 0 242 Gabrielle Salgado FR 00:31:39.369 Corcoran

11 10 253 Arasely Hurtado SR 00:32:39.586 Lindsay

12 11 246 Maria Garcia SR 00:33:07.668 Lindsay

13 12 33 Regina Agnew 00:33:39.227 Lindsay

14 0 232 Elizabeth Haro 00:33:39.509 Woodlake
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